Реле безопасности H-480
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Москва (495)268-04-70

Running types Printing
(Unom)
Type code Article-No.
U1
[V]
U2
[V]
U3
[V]
Urel
[V]
  12 V HDZ-03480/21-001016-420/002.00 480-1003 9,0 14,1 44 1,4
  12 V HDZ-03480/22-001016-420/004.00 480-1009 9,0 14,1 44 1,4
  18 V HDZ-03480/21-001080-420/002.00 480-1008 12,8 19,5 61 1,9
  21 V HDZ-03480/21-001076-420/002.00 480-1013 14,9 23,0 72 2,2
  24 V HDZ-03480/21-001012-420/002.00 480-1001 18,2 27,3 86 2,7
  24 V HDZ-03480/22-001012-420/004.00 480-1022 18,2 27,3 86 2,7
  48 V HDZ-03480/21-001078-420/002.00 480-1005 34,4 51,9 164 5,1
110 V HDZ-03480/21-001090-420/002.00 480-1007 82,2 121,0 384 11,9
110 V HDZ-03480/22-001090-420/004.00 480-1012 82,2 121,0 384 11,9
Connection grid
View on soldering side
Number of contacts
420
Variant 1 Variant 2
Drawing 4 Drawing 5 Drawing 6 Drawing 7
Diagram
Others
Opening of the ventilation element Recommended  mountig gap on pcb1)
Drawing 10 Drawing 11
1) Lower mounting gaps are after consulting with Hengstler possible
DC-braking capacity
L / R = 0 ms
tLB < 5ms
L / R = 40 ms
tLB < 5 ms
L / R = 40 ms
tLB > 5 ms
0,01
0,1
1
10
10 100 1000
C
u
rr
e
n
t
(A
)
Switching voltage (VDC)
Contact gap: 1.2 mm
tLB: Arc duration
Electrical service life
Data for NO-contact, according IEC/EN 61810-1 and
61810-2-1 (B10), ventilation element open
Graph 1 Graph 2
73 93
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56